

**Contact**: Tim Forsyth, Co-Founder Email: <u>tforsyth@mybirdiejuice.com</u> Phone (404)-307-1082

FOR IMMEDATE RELEASE

Release Date: April 21, 2019

## PERFORMANCE FUEL, LLC ANNOUNCES BIRDIE JUICE® NOW AVAILABLE IN SOUTH FLORIDA

**Phoenix, Arizona** – Performance Fuel, LLC today announced the availability of Birdie Juice<sup>®</sup> to over 325 public and private golf courses in South Florida.

"We are exciting to continue to expand our market presence and bring Birdie Juice<sup>®</sup> to the courses and communities in South Florida" Birdie Juice Co-Founder Greg Morris said. "We continue to look forward to releasing Birdie Juice<sup>®</sup> to additional markets soon, including Las Vegas and Atlanta"

## AMO BIRDIEN PROFORMANCE FUEL 350 BIRDIE B

## About Birdie Juice®

Birdie Juice<sup>®</sup> is a 2.5-ounce performance beverage designed to provide golfers with increased **Energy**, **Stamina** and mental **Focus** and providing

**Relief** from post round muscle inflammation\*. Birdie Juice<sup>®</sup> contains a propriety blend of ingredients like Vitamin B complex, Vitamin C, Vitamin D, Caffeine derived from natural sources, Taurine, Turmeric, Magnesium, Potassium, and Asian Ginseng.



\* Statements contained herein have not been evaluated by the United States Food and Drug Administration. This product is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure or prevent any disease.